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	EXECUTIVE BOARD
	
	
	

	President 
	Kelly Bond
	kellybond@sbcglobal.net
	 214-334-2417

	Vice President - Membership
	Amy Fifer
	amyfifer@sbcglobal.net
	 469-387-0898

	Vice President Publicity/Communications
	Sara Orr
	Saraorr24@gmail.com
	 214-587-4814

	Vice President - LHJH
	Laura Wilcox
	lauratoddwilcox@yahoo.com
	214-771-6125

	Vice President - FMJH
	Lisa Johnson
	Lbj0321@me.com
	214-505-2017

	Parliamentarian
	Tracy Cobb
	tracydcobb@gmail.com
	 214-558-6313

	Treasurer                 
	Lory Martin
	lorycmartin@yahoo.com
	214-244-1104

	Assistant Treasurer
	Betty Reagan
	Betty.reagan@me.com
	214-649-0617

	Secretary
	Renee Barfoot
	Renee.barfoot@gmail.com
	 214-693-7413

	John Stallings Scholarship Chair
	Marjorie Eastman
	mjdeastman@me.com
	214-549-3613

	LHHS Choir Director
	Kari Gilbertson
	Kari.gilbertson@risd.org
	

	COMMITTEES
	
	
	

	Choir & Alumni Patron 
	Ann Halwas
	halwasti@sbcglobal.net
	214-516-1957

	Homecoming               
	Ashley Brooks
	Ashleykbrooks1987@gmail.com
	214-552-0758

	Holiday Banquet
	Holly Smith
	stuholly@sbcglobal.net
	214-546-1409

	Holiday Banquet
	Kerri Stone
	Stonefam.k@gmail.com
	214-718-4041

	Spring Banquet 
	Patti Bert
	patti.bert@yahoo.com
	214-801-5445

	Spring Banquet
	Heather Nieporte
	nieportefamily@att.net
	214-558-8109

	Cookie Fundraiser
	Amy Moore
	astrawnmoore@yahoo.com
	214-707-4480

	Cookie Fundraiser
	Kari Hernandez
	karihernandez@sbcglobal.net
	214-793-0700

	Poinsettias   
	Jennifer NeGron
	jennifer.negron@risd.org
	214-457-1863

	Poinsettias
	Erin Anderson
	ebanderson99@gmail.com
	214-207-2412

	Poinsettias   
	OPEN
	
	

	Spring Fundraiser Committee (raffle)
	Jim Hoag
	jamesnhoag@yahoo.com
	972-375-7512

	Uniforms (Freshman)
	Carolyn Murray
	cpmurray@sbcglobal.net
	214-395-4959

	Uniforms (Freshman)
	Lauren Hollis
	laurenandbill@gmail.com
	214-908-7455

	Uniforms-LHHS
	Tanya Bowen
	Doug.bowen@sbcglobal.net
	214-557-6514

	Uniforms-LHHS
	Donna Chronister 
	mdchron@sbcglobal.net
	214-213-0254

	Uniforms-LHHS
	Paula Woodbury
	woodburyfamily@sbcglobal.net
	214-289-7229

	Stallings Scholarship Fundraiser
	Michele Brockette
	pmbrockette@tx.rr.com
	214-803-9106

	John Stallings Scholarship Selection
	Lisa Curtiss
	lkcurtiss@gmail.com
	214-577-5553

	John Stallings Scholarship Selection
	Kristi Kendall
	philipkendall@sbcglobal.net
	214-536-2240

	LHJH CHOIR
	
	
	

	VP for LHJH
	Laura Wilcox
	lauratoddwilcox@yahoo.com
	214-771-6125

	Communications - LHJH
	Francesca Jones
	francescago@hotmail.com
	214-356-3497

	Uniforms - LHJH
	Jenny Littlefield
	jennylittle1120@yahoo.com
	817-247-5775

	Uniforms - LHJH
	Julie Goodale
	goodale@me.com
	972-965-7061

	Fundraising - LHJH
	Kelli Brizzolara
	kjbrizz@gmail.com
	281-467-2894

	FMJH CHOIR
	
	
	

	VP for FMJH
	Lisa Johnson
	Lbj0321@me.com
	214-505-2017

	Communications - FMJH
	
	
	

	Uniforms - FMJH
	Stephanie Bowlin
	stbowlin@gmail.com
	214-683-5962

	Uniforms - FMJH
	Karen Austin
	gokarenaustin@yahoo.com
	214-766-6221

	Fundraising - FMJH
	
	
	



